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The menu of Frenchette from New York comprises about 45 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $37.2 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a charming locale, Frenchette boasts a stunning ambiance and attentive
service. However, diners have found the cuisine a mixed bag. While some praise standout dishes like the
Brouillade and exquisite fish soup, others lament overcooked meats and a lack of flavor in several offerings. The
natural wine selection is intriguing but might not please all palates. With prices that can feel steep given the
inconsistent food quality, opinions vary widely. Despite the culinary drawbacks, many express a desire to return,
hoping for a better experience on a future visit. Overall, Frenchette presents a unique dining experience marked
by both highs and lows.
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Main Courses

ROAST CHICKEN

Thai

RED CURRY

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

TARTARE

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

$88.0

$16.0

$14.0

$58.0

Starters

PAIN MAISON

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Main Course

HALF POULET ROTI

Beilagen & Saucen

FRENCH FRIES

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGUETTE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Popular Items

PARIS BREST A LA PISTACHE

Vegetables Sides

CHARRED CARROTS

Better Together

ENTREES SWEETS

$12.0

$44.0

$16.0

$20.0

$20.0

$56.0
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Uncategorized DUCK
DISPOSABLE UTENSILS MUSHROOMS
CHEESE
Entrées
STEAK TARTAR These Types Of Dishes
COUNTRY PATE $65.0 Are Being Served
FISH
Restaurant Category OYSTERS
DESSERT $’ DESSERTS
FRENCH TUNA STEAK
MEAT
Ingredients Used SALAD
CARROTS CHICKEN
HALIBUT LOBSTER
PORK MEAT BREAD
VEGETABLES SOUP
SAUSAGE PASTA
EGG LAMB
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